
GENERAL MASCULÍ

POSICIÓ NOM Any CLUB TEMPS

1 Jaume Pueyo 2001 CEFUC 0:12:50

2 Pau Francino 1999 CEFUC 0:13:00

3 Pol Riu 2001 CENA 0:13:18

4 Bernat Sellés 2003 C.E.Bellver 0:13:52

5 Martí Forcada 2002 PEC 0:13:54

6 Hasier Ferrando 2000 NATURLANDIA 0:15:05

7 Bernat Gabarró 2003 CEFUC 0:15:08

8 Joan Carles Sanchez 2002 CENA 0:15:11

9 Aniol Borrell 2004 PEC 0:16:21

10 Eric Ricart 2002 CAEI 0:22:08

11 Marçal Gabarró 2006 CEFUC 0:22:52

12 Biel Balcells 2005 CEFUC 0:25:36

13 Iker Morales 2003 NATURLANDIA 0:26:09

14 Oriol Domenech 2005 CENA 0:27:04

15 Ricard Canela 2007 CENA 0:27:47

16 Arnau Domenech 2004 CENA 0:28:53

BENJAMI MASC.

POSICIÓ NOM Any CLUB TEMPS

1 Marçal Gabarró 2006 CEFUC 0:22:52

2 Ricard Canela 2007 CENA 0:27:47

INF 1 MASC

POSICIÓ NOM Any CLUB TEMPS

1 Aniol Borrell 2004 PEC 0:16:21

2 Biel Balcells 2005 CEFUC 0:25:36

3 Oriol Domenech 2005 CENA 0:27:04

4 Arnau Domenech 2004 CENA 0:28:53

INF 2 MASC

POSICIÓ NOM Any CLUB TEMPS

1 Bernat Sellés 2003 C.E.Bellver 0:13:52

2 Martí Forcada 2002 PEC 0:13:54

3 Bernat Gabarró 2003 CEFUC 0:15:08
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4 Joan Carles Sanchez 2002 CENA 0:15:11

5 Eric Ricart 2002 CAEI 0:22:08

6 Iker Morales 2003 NATURLANDIA 0:26:09

CADET MASC

POSICIÓ NOM Any CLUB TEMPS

1 Jaume Pueyo 2001 CEFUC 0:12:50

2 Pol Riu 2001 CENA 0:13:18

3 Hasier Ferrando 2000 NATURLANDIA 0:15:05

JUNIOR 1 MASC

POSICIÓ NOM Any CLUB TEMPS

1 Pau Francino 1999 CEFUC 0:13:00

SEN MASC ABSOLUT

POSICIÓ NOM Any CLUB TEMPS

1 Julen Armendariz 1995 CEFUC 0:18:56

2 Gral Sellés 1999 Bellver 0:18:57

3 Bernat Galceran 1995 PEC 0:19:50

4 Josep Botanch 1989 CEFUC 0:19:51

5 Ricard Viliella 1973 CEFUC 0:19:56

6 Eduard Salses 1982 CEFUC 0:22:25

7 Pol Macuri 1991 CENA 0:30:39

GENERAL FEMENÍ

POSICIÓ NOM CAT CLUB TEMPS

1 Paula Martinez 1999 CENA 0:12:52

2 Rita Auladell 1999 P.E.C 0:13:55

3 Maria Sellés 2001 Bellver 0:14:25

4 Jana Sellés 2003 Bellver 0:15:04

5 Ona Ferrrando 2001 NATURLANDIA 0:15:48

6 Sara Erola 1999 CEFUC 0:16:11

7 Mireia Varela 2000 CEFUC 0:16:40

8 Claudia Gracia 2001 NEC 0:16:49

9 Marta Moreno 2002 CAEI 0:16:58

10 Claustre Montaner 2003 CENA 0:17:15

11 Julia Pueyo 2003 CEFUC 0:17:16

12 Queralt Gamisans 2003 P.E.C 0:18:47

13 Monica Felipó 2000 CEFUC 0:21:34

14 Ares Montaner 2005 CENA 0:22:31

15 Martina Miquel 2004 P.E.C 0:23:03

16 Ariadna Canela 2003 CENA 0:23:07

17 Urgell Torrent 2002 0:23:32

18 Eva de la Hera 2004 Bellver 0:25:09

19 Jana Mata 2003 NATURLANDIA 0:26:13

20 Berta Mata 2005 NATURLANDIA 0:31:57



INF1 FEM

POSICIÓ NOM CAT CLUB TEMPS

1 Julia Pueyo 2004 CEFUC 0:17:16

2 Ares Montaner 2005 CENA 0:22:31

3 Martina Miquel 2004 P.E.C 0:23:03

4 Eva de la Hera 2004 Bellver 0:25:09

5 Berta Mata 2005 NATURLANDIA 0:31:57

INF 2 FEM

POSICIÓ NOM CAT CLUB TEMPS

1 Jana Sellés 2003 Bellver 0:15:04

2 Marta Moreno 2002 CAEI 0:16:58

3 Claustre Montaner 2003 CENA 0:17:15

4 Queralt Gamisans 2003 P.E.C 0:18:47

5 Ariadna Canela 2003 CENA 0:23:07

6 Urgell Torrent 2002 0:23:32

7 Jana Mata 2003 NATURLANDIA 0:26:13

CADET FEM

POSICIÓ NOM CAT CLUB TEMPS

1 Maria Sellés 2001 Bellver 0:14:25

2 Ona Ferrrando 2001 NATURLANDIA 0:15:48

3 Mireia Varela 2000 CEFUC 0:16:40

4 Claudia Gracia 2001 NEC 0:16:49

5 Monica Felipó 2000 CEFUC 0:21:34

JUN 1 FEM

POSICIÓ NOM CAT CLUB TEMPS

1 Paula Martinez 1999 CENA 0:12:52

2 Rita Auladell 1999 P.E.C 0:13:55

3 Sara Erola 1999 CEFUC 0:16:11


